
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNF

DNF

No.

10

6

411

9

410

110

202

5

100

24

33

4

666

53

69

90

28

166

22

96

41

14

111

84

104

714

57

1

58

114

27

71

42

918

Name

Jozef DROZDA

Ján ULIČNÝ

Róbert FLENDROVSKÝ

Peter PIPICH

Jozef MARENČÁK

Milan JUNG

Štefan JURÁŠ

Milan STOLIČNÝ

Slavomír MRAŽÍK

Stanislav ŠTEFLOVIC

Ladislav RUŽIČKA

Zsolt BARÁTH

Pavol SILÁRD

Viktor PAGÁČIK

Ján KRIŠTOFÍK

Martin MRÁZIK

Milan GREIF

Miroslav MARÔNEK

Ivan ZMEKO

Miroslav MJARTAN

Miloš ŠVAŇA

Jozef SUCHOMEL

Jaroslav ČERNICKÝ

Bystrík PALATINUS

Štefan KAMENÁR

Bronislav BULEJČÍK

Ján KOCIAN

Štefan KOCIAN

Tibor MADARÁSZ

Jozef KULICH

Štefan MELICH

Ľubomír LIŠKA

Pavol BALLO

Miroslav KÚDELA

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

Motocykel

HONDA

SUZUKI

Suzuki 50

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA 250

SUZUKI 450

Yamaha 250

SUZUKI

HONDA

Honda 450 CRF

KAWASAKI KX450

ČZ 250

HONDA

Yamaha 250

SUZUKI 450

CZ

YAMAHA

ČZ

SUYUKI 125

KTM

ONDA CRF 250

CZ

ČZ 125

Yamaha 250 F

KTM 250

YAMAHA

ČZ 250

Honda

KAWASAKI 450

Class
MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4, ČZ

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4, ČZ

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4, ČZ

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4, ČZ

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

3

1

Total Tm

20:01.261

20:13.188

20:25.606

20:26.316

20:47.705

21:07.467

21:44.490

21:47.970

22:06.426

20:23.666

20:26.857

20:28.792

20:32.345

20:40.573

20:44.752

20:50.124

21:10.007

21:43.230

21:43.730

21:44.720

21:55.581

20:07.728

20:21.964

20:22.966

20:55.069

21:00.634

21:01.197

21:26.776

21:42.281

21:58.330

22:13.149

22:07.690

7:35.563

2:49.619

Diff

11.927

24.345

25.055

46.444

1:06.206

1:43.229

1:46.709

2:05.165

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

4 Laps

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:52.362

1:54.797

1:55.879

1:57.872

1:59.543

2:01.035

2:04.777

2:06.151

2:06.262

2:08.580

2:10.024

2:11.310

2:03.930

2:10.754

2:12.398

2:10.112

2:13.515

2:15.002

2:17.044

2:17.787

2:19.049

2:23.103

2:24.922

2:26.082

2:28.251

2:22.842

2:22.101

2:33.106

2:34.805

2:35.269

2:27.234

2:49.983

2:04.432

2:15.589

Points

25

25

22

20

18

16

22

20

18

15

16

14

15

25

13

12

11

22

10

9

20

14

13

8

12

11

18

16

7

10

9

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23.8.2009 14:33:44

Sporttiming spol. s r.o.

Jozef BOHUSLAV

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming

Margin of Victory

11.927

Avg. Speed

55,442

Best Lap Tm

1:52.362

Best Speed

59,273

Best Lap by

10 - Jozef DROZDA

Sverepec-TENTO Cup 2009 MMSR v motokrose

MX4 + ČZ

1. Finále

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:35

Sverepec 1,850 Km

23.8.2009 13:00



Pos

MX4 do 47

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNF

MX4 nad 47

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNF

MX4, ČZ

1

No.

6

411

9

410

110

24

4

69

90

28

22

96

84

58

918

10

202

5

100

33

666

14

111

104

714

114

27

42

53

Name

Ján ULIČNÝ

Róbert FLENDROVSKÝ

Peter PIPICH

Jozef MARENČÁK

Milan JUNG

Stanislav ŠTEFLOVIC

Zsolt BARÁTH

Ján KRIŠTOFÍK

Martin MRÁZIK

Milan GREIF

Ivan ZMEKO

Miroslav MJARTAN

Bystrík PALATINUS

Tibor MADARÁSZ

Miroslav KÚDELA

Jozef DROZDA

Štefan JURÁŠ

Milan STOLIČNÝ

Slavomír MRAŽÍK

Ladislav RUŽIČKA

Pavol SILÁRD

Jozef SUCHOMEL

Jaroslav ČERNICKÝ

Štefan KAMENÁR

Bronislav BULEJČÍK

Jozef KULICH

Štefan MELICH

Pavol BALLO

Viktor PAGÁČIK

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

CZE

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Motocykel

SUZUKI

Suzuki 50

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

Honda 450 CRF

HONDA

Yamaha 250

SUZUKI 450

YAMAHA

Yamaha 250 F

KAWASAKI 450

HONDA

YAMAHA 250

SUZUKI 450

Yamaha 250

HONDA

KAWASAKI KX450

SUYUKI 125

KTM

ONDA CRF 250

KTM 250

YAMAHA

Honda

ČZ 250

Class

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4, ČZ

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

1

10

10

10

10

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

3

9

Total Tm

20:13.188

20:25.606

20:26.316

20:47.705

21:07.467

20:23.666

20:28.792

20:44.752

20:50.124

21:10.007

21:43.730

21:44.720

20:22.966

21:42.281

2:49.619

20:01.261

21:44.490

21:47.970

22:06.426

20:26.857

20:32.345

20:07.728

20:21.964

20:55.069

21:00.634

21:58.330

22:13.149

7:35.563

20:40.573

Diff

12.418

13.128

34.517

54.279

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

DNF

1:43.229

1:46.709

2:05.165

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

DNF

Best Tm

1:54.797

1:55.879

1:57.872

1:59.543

2:01.035

2:08.580

2:11.310

2:12.398

2:10.112

2:13.515

2:17.044

2:17.787

2:26.082

2:34.805

2:15.589

1:52.362

2:04.777

2:06.151

2:06.262

2:10.024

2:03.930

2:23.103

2:24.922

2:28.251

2:22.842

2:35.269

2:27.234

2:04.432

2:10.754

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23.8.2009 13:27:11

Sporttiming spol. s r.o.

Jozef BOHUSLAV

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming

Margin of Victory

11.927

Avg. Speed

55,442

Best Lap Tm

1:52.362

Best Speed

59,273

Best Lap by

10 - Jozef DROZDA

Sverepec-TENTO Cup 2009 MMSR v motokrose

MX4 + ČZ

1. Finále

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:35

Sverepec 1,850 Km

23.8.2009 13:00

Page 1/2



Pos

2

3

4

5

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

No.

166

41

57

1

71

Name

Miroslav MARÔNEK

Miloš ŠVAŇA

Ján KOCIAN

Štefan KOCIAN

Ľubomír LIŠKA

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

Motocykel

CZ

ČZ

CZ

ČZ 125

ČZ 250

Class
MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

Laps

9

9

8

8

6

Total Tm

21:43.230

21:55.581

21:01.197

21:26.776

22:07.690

Diff

1:02.657

1:15.008

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

Best Tm

2:15.002

2:19.049

2:22.101

2:33.106

2:49.983

Points

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23.8.2009 13:27:11

Sporttiming spol. s r.o.

Jozef BOHUSLAV

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming

Margin of Victory

11.927

Avg. Speed

55,442

Best Lap Tm

1:52.362

Best Speed

59,273

Best Lap by

10 - Jozef DROZDA

Sverepec-TENTO Cup 2009 MMSR v motokrose

MX4 + ČZ

1. Finále

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:35

Sverepec 1,850 Km

23.8.2009 13:00

Page 2/2



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

No.

10

6

411

9

410

666

110

42

202

918

5

33

24

4

53

28

69

100

90

96

57

22

166

84

104

111

714

27

114

58

41

1

71

Name

Jozef DROZDA

Ján ULIČNÝ

Róbert FLENDROVSKÝ

Peter PIPICH

Jozef MARENČÁK

Pavol SILÁRD

Milan JUNG

Pavol BALLO

Štefan JURÁŠ

Miroslav KÚDELA

Milan STOLIČNÝ

Ladislav RUŽIČKA

Stanislav ŠTEFLOVIC

Zsolt BARÁTH

Viktor PAGÁČIK

Milan GREIF

Ján KRIŠTOFÍK

Slavomír MRAŽÍK

Martin MRÁZIK

Miroslav MJARTAN

Ján KOCIAN

Ivan ZMEKO

Miroslav MARÔNEK

Bystrík PALATINUS

Štefan KAMENÁR

Jaroslav ČERNICKÝ

Bronislav BULEJČÍK

Štefan MELICH

Jozef KULICH

Tibor MADARÁSZ

Miloš ŠVAŇA

Štefan KOCIAN

Ľubomír LIŠKA

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

Motocykel

HONDA

SUZUKI

Suzuki 50

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI KX450

Honda

YAMAHA 250

KAWASAKI 450

SUZUKI 450

HONDA

SUZUKI

Honda 450 CRF

ČZ 250

SUZUKI 450

HONDA

Yamaha 250

Yamaha 250

YAMAHA

CZ

CZ

KTM

ONDA CRF 250

YAMAHA

KTM 250

Yamaha 250 F

ČZ

ČZ 125

ČZ 250

Class
MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4, ČZ

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4, ČZ

MX4 do 47

MX4, ČZ

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

Total Tm

20:08.693

20:21.353

20:31.172

20:42.248

20:46.904

20:57.043

20:57.869

21:27.442

21:45.156

21:52.974

21:54.522

22:11.028

20:32.701

20:43.063

20:49.740

20:51.533

20:53.650

21:02.977

21:03.202

21:16.649

21:36.136

21:42.327

21:49.110

20:08.891

20:40.861

20:45.985

20:54.376

21:06.348

21:19.075

21:25.734

22:14.044

22:32.444

22:03.222

Diff

12.660

22.479

33.555

38.211

48.350

49.176

1:18.749

1:36.463

1:44.281

1:45.829

2:02.335

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

Best Tm

1:53.832

1:57.429

1:57.693

1:59.752

1:58.983

1:58.517

2:01.380

2:02.292

2:05.264

2:00.740

2:07.187

2:08.284

2:11.222

2:12.150

2:08.126

2:13.041

2:12.869

2:13.515

2:13.486

2:13.249

2:18.255

2:17.027

2:18.247

2:22.623

2:28.412

2:22.579

2:24.818

2:32.449

2:31.652

2:32.747

2:21.936

2:31.152

2:47.498

Points

25

25

22

20

18

22

16

20

18

15

16

15

14

13

25

12

11

14

10

9

22

8

20

7

13

12

11

10

9

6

18

16

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23.8.2009 16:14:29

Sporttiming spol. s r.o.

Jozef BOHUSLAV

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming

Margin of Victory

12.660

Avg. Speed

55,101

Best Lap Tm

1:53.832

Best Speed

58,507

Best Lap by

10 - Jozef DROZDA

Sverepec-TENTO Cup 2009 MMSR v motokrose

MX4 + ČZ

2. Finále

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:49:48

Sverepec 1,850 Km

23.8.2009 15:50



Pos

MX4 do 47

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MX4 nad 47

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MX4, ČZ

1

2

3

4

5

No.

6

411

9

410

110

918

24

4

28

69

90

96

22

84

58

10

666

42

202

5

33

100

104

111

714

27

114

53

57

166

41

1

Name

Ján ULIČNÝ

Róbert FLENDROVSKÝ

Peter PIPICH

Jozef MARENČÁK

Milan JUNG

Miroslav KÚDELA

Stanislav ŠTEFLOVIC

Zsolt BARÁTH

Milan GREIF

Ján KRIŠTOFÍK

Martin MRÁZIK

Miroslav MJARTAN

Ivan ZMEKO

Bystrík PALATINUS

Tibor MADARÁSZ

Jozef DROZDA

Pavol SILÁRD

Pavol BALLO

Štefan JURÁŠ

Milan STOLIČNÝ

Ladislav RUŽIČKA

Slavomír MRAŽÍK

Štefan KAMENÁR

Jaroslav ČERNICKÝ

Bronislav BULEJČÍK

Štefan MELICH

Jozef KULICH

Viktor PAGÁČIK

Ján KOCIAN

Miroslav MARÔNEK

Miloš ŠVAŇA

Štefan KOCIAN

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Motocykel

SUZUKI

Suzuki 50

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI 450

SUZUKI

Honda 450 CRF

SUZUKI 450

HONDA

Yamaha 250

YAMAHA

Yamaha 250 F

HONDA

KAWASAKI KX450

Honda

YAMAHA 250

SUZUKI 450

HONDA

Yamaha 250

KTM

ONDA CRF 250

YAMAHA

KTM 250

ČZ 250

CZ

CZ

ČZ

ČZ 125

Class

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

8

8

Total Tm

20:21.353

20:31.172

20:42.248

20:46.904

20:57.869

21:52.974

20:32.701

20:43.063

20:51.533

20:53.650

21:03.202

21:16.649

21:42.327

20:08.891

21:25.734

20:08.693

20:57.043

21:27.442

21:45.156

21:54.522

22:11.028

21:02.977

20:40.861

20:45.985

20:54.376

21:06.348

21:19.075

20:49.740

21:36.136

21:49.110

22:14.044

22:32.444

Diff

9.819

20.895

25.551

36.516

1:31.621

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

48.350

1:18.749

1:36.463

1:45.829

2:02.335

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

46.396

59.370

1 Lap

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:57.429

1:57.693

1:59.752

1:58.983

2:01.380

2:00.740

2:11.222

2:12.150

2:13.041

2:12.869

2:13.486

2:13.249

2:17.027

2:22.623

2:32.747

1:53.832

1:58.517

2:02.292

2:05.264

2:07.187

2:08.284

2:13.515

2:28.412

2:22.579

2:24.818

2:32.449

2:31.652

2:08.126

2:18.255

2:18.247

2:21.936

2:31.152

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

25

22

20

18

16

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

12.660

Avg. Speed

55,101

Best Lap Tm

1:53.832

Best Speed

58,507

Best Lap by

10 - Jozef DROZDA

Sverepec-TENTO Cup 2009 MMSR v motokrose

MX4 + ČZ

2. Finále

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:49:48

Sverepec 1,850 Km

23.8.2009 15:50
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Pos

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

No.

71

Name

Ľubomír LIŠKA

Štát

SK

Motocykel

ČZ 250

Class

MX4, ČZ

Laps

7

Total Tm

22:03.222

Diff

2 Laps

Best Tm

2:47.498

Points

0

Sorted on Laps
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Pos

MX4 do 47
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

MX4 nad 47
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

MX4, ČZ
1
2
3
4

No.

6

511

9

410

110

24

4

69

28

90

96

22

918

84

58

10

202

666

5

100

33

104

111

714

42

27

114

14

53

166

57

41

Name

Ján ULIČNÝ
Róbert FLENDROVSKÝ
Peter PIPICH
Jozef MARENČÁK
Milan JUNG
Stanislav ŠTEFLOVIC
Zsolt BARÁTH
Ján KRIŠTOFÍK
Milan GREIF
Martin MRÁZIK
Miroslav MJARTAN
Ivan ZMEKO
Miroslav KÚDELA
Bystrík PALATINUS
Tibor MADARÁSZ

Jozef DROZDA
Štefan JURÁŠ
Pavol SILÁRD
Milan STOLIČNÝ
Slavomír MRAŽÍK
Ladislav RUŽIČKA
Štefan KAMENÁR
Jaroslav ČERNICKÝ
Bronislav BULEJČÍK
Pavol BALLO
Štefan MELICH
Jozef KULICH
Jozef SUCHOMEL

Viktor PAGÁČIK
Miroslav MARÔNEK
Ján KOCIAN
Miloš ŠVAŇA

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Motocykel

SUZUKI

Suzuki 50

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

Honda 450 CRF

HONDA

SUZUKI 450

Yamaha 250

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI 450

Yamaha 250 F

HONDA

YAMAHA 250

KAWASAKI KX450

SUZUKI 450

Yamaha 250

HONDA

KTM

ONDA CRF 250

Honda

YAMAHA

KTM 250

SUYUKI 125

ČZ 250

CZ

CZ

ČZ

Class

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

R1.

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

11

12

9

10

0

8

7

25

22

15

20

18

16

12

13

11

0

9

10

14

25

22

18

20

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

14

13

11

12

10

9

8

15

7

6

25

18

22

16

14

15

13

12

11

20

10

9

--

25

20

22

18

Diff

0

6

10

14

18

21

23

26

27

28

32

32

35

35

37

0

10

13

14

18

19

25

25

28

30

31

31

36

0

8

10

12

Gap

0

6

0

1

4

2

2

1

1

0

1

0

3

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

2

0

1

2

1

0

1

0

2

2

2

Total points

50
44
40
36
32
29
27
24
23
22
18
18
15
15
13

50
40
37
36
32
31
25
25
22
20
19
19
14

50
42
40
38
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Pos
5
6

No.

1

71

Name
Štefan KOCIAN
Ľubomír LIŠKA

Štát

SVK

SK

Motocykel

ČZ 125

ČZ 250

Class

MX4, ČZ

MX4, ČZ

R1.

16

0

R2.

16

0

Diff

18

50

Gap

0

13

Total points
32
0
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